
1 11 Cigale Nika 3 1 6 10 0.60
1 18 Jerala Manja 3 3 4 10 0.60
3 5 Zatkovic Eva 2 2 1 5 0.40
4 1 Pucnik Tonka 1 5 2 8 0.20
- 2 Pogacar Eva - - - -
- 6 Jerala Alja - - 2 2
- 7 Bavdaz Nika - - 1 1
- 8 Bracko Brina - - - -
- 14 Lekse Tali - - - -
- 15 Mazej Anja - - - -
- 10 Scuka Ajda - 1 3 4
- 4 Zdovc Sporer Zana - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 13 20 42 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Zatkovic Eva 16 8 22 46 34.78
2 11 Cigale Nika 7 3 18 28 25.00
3 4 Zdovc Sporer Zana 8 9 19 36 22.22
4 10 Scuka Ajda 7 6 21 34 20.59
- 18 Jerala Manja 5 4 6 15
- 1 Pucnik Tonka 6 2 1 9
- 7 Bavdaz Nika - 4 4 8
- 6 Jerala Alja - - 3 3
- 2 Pogacar Eva 1 - - 1
- 8 Bracko Brina - - - -
- 14 Lekse Tali - - - -
- 15 Mazej Anja - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 36 94 180 27.78


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

SLO • Slovenia

SLO
COL 3

2 25
22

16
25

25
18

16
25

10
15

92
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 10026.08.2017
Santa Fe
Universidad Tecnologica Nacion

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:15  Total: 2:15
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1 15 Mazej Anja 30 6 - 36 6.00
2 4 Zdovc Sporer Zana 14 1 - 15 2.80
2 5 Zatkovic Eva 14 4 - 18 2.80
4 10 Scuka Ajda 13 1 - 14 2.60
5 1 Pucnik Tonka 9 1 - 10 1.80
6 11 Cigale Nika 4 1 - 5 0.80
7 18 Jerala Manja 2 1 - 3 0.40
8 2 Pogacar Eva 1 - - 1 0.20
8 6 Jerala Alja 1 - - 1 0.20
- 7 Bavdaz Nika - - - -
- 8 Bracko Brina - - - -
- 14 Lekse Tali - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 88 15 - 103 17.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20

1 11 Cigale Nika 4 - 9 13 0.80
2 4 Zdovc Sporer Zana 3 1 12 16 0.60
3 10 Scuka Ajda 2 1 15 18 0.40
3 18 Jerala Manja 2 2 7 11 0.40
5 2 Pogacar Eva 1 - 3 4 0.20
5 1 Pucnik Tonka 1 2 14 17 0.20
- 6 Jerala Alja - - 3 3
- 7 Bavdaz Nika - - - -
- 8 Bracko Brina - - - -
- 14 Lekse Tali - - - -
- 15 Mazej Anja - - - -
- 5 Zatkovic Eva - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 9 70 92 2.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

SLO • Slovenia

SLO
COL 3

2 25
22

16
25

25
18

16
25

10
15

92
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 10026.08.2017
Santa Fe
Universidad Tecnologica Nacion

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:15  Total: 2:15
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1 4 Zdovc Sporer Zana 12 1 12 25 44.00
2 10 Scuka Ajda 18 2 21 41 39.02
3 15 Mazej Anja 12 4 9 25 32.00
- 6 Jerala Alja 4 - 3 7
- 2 Pogacar Eva - - - -
- 5 Zatkovic Eva - - - -
- 7 Bavdaz Nika - - - -
- 8 Bracko Brina - - - -
- 11 Cigale Nika - - - -
- 14 Lekse Tali - - - -
- 18 Jerala Manja - - - -
- 1 Pucnik Tonka - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 8 45 99 38.38


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Pucnik Tonka 17 1 109 127 3.40
2 2 Pogacar Eva 2 1 14 17 0.40
- 4 Zdovc Sporer Zana - - 1 1
- 6 Jerala Alja - - - -
- 7 Bavdaz Nika - - - -
- 8 Bracko Brina - - - -
- 10 Scuka Ajda - - 2 2
- 11 Cigale Nika - - 2 2
- 14 Lekse Tali - - - -
- 15 Mazej Anja - - 5 5
- 18 Jerala Manja - - 2 2
- 5 Zatkovic Eva - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 3 137 159 3.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

SLO • Slovenia

SLO
COL 3

2 25
22

16
25

25
18

16
25

10
15

92
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 10026.08.2017
Santa Fe
Universidad Tecnologica Nacion

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:15  Total: 2:15
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1 6 Carabali Valerin 4 5 11 20 0.80
2 8 Martinez Emelys 3 1 2 6 0.60
2 1 Mosquera  Darlevis 3 8 6 17 0.60
4 5 Olaya Ana Karina 2 - 4 6 0.40
- 3 Bahamon  Valentina - - - -
- 9 Sarmiento Maria - - - -
- 10 Prado  Briyith - - - -
- 11 Espejo Lina - - - -
- 15 Ibarguen Manuela - - 1 1
- 18 Mendoza  Kenia - - - -
- 20 Martinez  Wendy - - - -
- 14 Velasquez Angie - 5 7 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 19 31 62 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Olaya Ana Karina 16 4 16 36 44.44
2 15 Ibarguen Manuela 14 3 25 42 33.33
3 8 Martinez Emelys 11 3 20 34 32.35
- 1 Mosquera  Darlevis 5 4 4 13
- 6 Carabali Valerin 4 1 6 11
- 14 Velasquez Angie - 1 2 3
- 18 Mendoza  Kenia 1 1 - 2
- 11 Espejo Lina - - 1 1
- 3 Bahamon  Valentina - - - -
- 9 Sarmiento Maria - - - -
- 10 Prado  Briyith - - - -
- 20 Martinez  Wendy - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 17 74 142 35.92


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

COL • Colombia

SLO
COL 3

2 25
22

16
25

25
18

16
25

10
15

92
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 10026.08.2017
Santa Fe
Universidad Tecnologica Nacion

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:15  Total: 2:15
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1 9 Sarmiento Maria 27 4 - 31 5.40
2 5 Olaya Ana Karina 13 1 - 14 2.60
2 14 Velasquez Angie 13 3 - 16 2.60
4 8 Martinez Emelys 11 3 - 14 2.20
5 15 Ibarguen Manuela 5 4 - 9 1.00
6 6 Carabali Valerin 4 1 - 5 0.80
6 1 Mosquera  Darlevis 4 2 - 6 0.80
- 3 Bahamon  Valentina - - - -
- 10 Prado  Briyith - - - -
- 11 Espejo Lina - - - -
- 20 Martinez  Wendy - - - -
- 18 Mendoza  Kenia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 77 19 - 96 15.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 34 - 34

1 1 Mosquera  Darlevis 3 1 17 21 0.60
2 5 Olaya Ana Karina 2 - 18 20 0.40
2 14 Velasquez Angie 2 - 20 22 0.40
4 8 Martinez Emelys 1 2 12 15 0.20
- 3 Bahamon  Valentina - - - -
- 9 Sarmiento Maria - - - -
- 10 Prado  Briyith - - 1 1
- 11 Espejo Lina - - 2 2
- 15 Ibarguen Manuela - - 9 9
- 18 Mendoza  Kenia - - 1 1
- 20 Martinez  Wendy - - - -
- 6 Carabali Valerin - 1 12 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 4 92 104 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • Colombia

SLO
COL 3

2 25
22

16
25

25
18

16
25

10
15

92
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 10026.08.2017
Santa Fe
Universidad Tecnologica Nacion

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:15  Total: 2:15
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1 9 Sarmiento Maria 12 3 9 24 37.50
2 8 Martinez Emelys 8 5 8 21 14.29
3 5 Olaya Ana Karina 8 4 23 35 11.43
- 6 Carabali Valerin 1 - - 1
- 14 Velasquez Angie - - 1 1
- 3 Bahamon  Valentina - - - -
- 10 Prado  Briyith - - - -
- 11 Espejo Lina - - - -
- 15 Ibarguen Manuela - - - -
- 18 Mendoza  Kenia - - - -
- 20 Martinez  Wendy - - - -
- 1 Mosquera  Darlevis - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 13 41 83 19.28


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Velasquez Angie 10 3 93 106 2.00
2 11 Espejo Lina 1 1 4 6 0.20
- 1 Mosquera  Darlevis - - 6 6
- 3 Bahamon  Valentina - - - -
- 5 Olaya Ana Karina - - - -
- 6 Carabali Valerin - - - -
- 8 Martinez Emelys - - 1 1
- 9 Sarmiento Maria - - 13 13
- 10 Prado  Briyith - - - -
- 18 Mendoza  Kenia - - - -
- 20 Martinez  Wendy - - - -
- 15 Ibarguen Manuela - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 5 118 134 2.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • Colombia

SLO
COL 3

2 25
22

16
25

25
18

16
25

10
15

92
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

64 10026.08.2017
Santa Fe
Universidad Tecnologica Nacion

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 16:15  Total: 2:15
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